C-Klasse

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
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10.
-Ingeborg Lippe
12.
13.
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15.
16.
17.
18.

11

19

30.
31.
32.

Herbert Stricker 343
Andrea Brenner 336
Werner Mayer 338
Manfred Strehle 335

LG 2007

5. Durchgang vom 23.11.2007

Sonja Wiedenmann
Brigitte Albrecht
Petra Hindelang
Karin Deubler

Gau Glnzburg Land

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4

"Edelweil™ Buhl e.V. 3 Blurgerl. SG Offingen 4

Max Mehlhorn 344
Maria Mehlhorn 341
Danissa Jilg 355

Alexander Gakler 349

Deffingen 3
Wolfgang Sailer 322

Manuela Pfaffle

Christian Rosenbaum

Daniel Hob
Jasmin Pilsner

Carolin Ebersbach

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2

Markus Fuchs 321 Ingrid Diehr
Roland Maier 330 Elfriede Mayer
Andreas Mayer 347 Ingeborg Lippe
"Edelweil3" Harthausen 2 58 :2 6859
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 3 58 : 2 6844
Buirgerl. SG Offingen 4 56 -4 6816
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 54 :- 6 6692
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3 52 :8 6739
SV Deffingen 3 51 : 8 6622

Karin Deubler
Danissa Jilg

Christian Rosenbaum

Alexander GaBler
Carolin Ebersbach
Jasmin Pilsner
Andreas Mayer
Petra Hindelang
Max Mehlhorn
Herbert Stricker

Maria Mehlhorn
Werner Mayer
Sonja Wiedenmann
Andrea Brenner
Manfred Strehle
Daniel HO6b
Ingrid Diehr

-Manuela Pfaffle
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Roland Maier
Sandrik Jilg
Elfriede Mayer
Horst Stricker
Wolfgang Sailer
Melina Eggstein
Markus Fuchs
Simone Baur
Brigitte Albrecht

Christine Ebersbach
Katharina Rosenfelder

Jutta Bichele

Alexandra Rosenfelder Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV "EdelweiRR" Buhl e.V.
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Deffingen 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
SV "EdelweilR" Buhl e.V.
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V.
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Deffingen 3

SV "EdelweilR" Buhl e.V.
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Deffingen 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Deffingen 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"EdelweilR" Harthausen
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Eintracht Leinheim
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